ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL SAGAR
EXAMINATION - ANNUAL EXAMINATION

SESSION - 2025 - 2026

Date / Class I 11 111 |0% \4
Monday, 9 February 2026 V. Edu. & Drawing | V. Edu. & Drawing | V. Edu. & Drawing | V. Edu. & Drawing | V. Edu. & Drawing
Wednesday, 11 February 2026 English Hindi Science Hindi SSt.

Friday, 13 February 2026 - - G.K. & Craft G.K. & Craft Computer
Monday, 16 February 2026 Computer Computer Hindi SST Science
Thursday, 19 February 2026 Hindi Maths SSt. Maths Hindi
Monday, 23 February 2026 EVS English Maths English Maths
Thursday, 26 February 2026 Maths EVS English Science English

Friday, 6 March 2026 G.K. & Cratft G.K. & Craft Computer Computer G.K. & Craft

Saturday, 7 February 2026

Sunday, 8 February 2026

Preparatory Leave




ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL SAGAR
EXAMINATION - ANNUAL EXAMINATION

SESSION - 2025 - 2026

Date / Class VI VII VIII
Friday, 6 February 2026 V. Edu. V. Edu. V. Edu.
Monday, 9 February 2026 Computer Sanskrit Hindi
Wednesday, 11 February 2026 Maths Computer W.Exp./ G.K.
Friday, 13 February 2026 English ~ Hindi Science
Monday, 16 February 2026 SSt. Maths Sanskrit
Thursday, 19 February 2026 Science English Maths
Monday, 23 February 2026 Sanskrit SSt. SSt.
Thursday, 26 February 2026 Hindi Science English
Friday, 6 March 2026 W.Exp./ G.K. W.Exp./ G.K. Computer
Date / Class IX Date / Class XI
Monday, 9 February 2026 V.Edu./ W. Exp. Monday, 9 February 2026 V. Edu.
Wednesday, 11 February 2026 Sanskrit Tuesday, 10 February 2026 W.Exp.
Friday, 13 February 2026 English Friday, 13 February 2026 English
Monday, 16 February 2026 SSt. Monday, 16 February 2026 Physics / Acc. / Pol. Sci.
Thursday, 19 February 2026 Science Thursday, 19 February 2026 Chem / Eco.
Monday, 23 February 2026 Maths Monday, 23 February 2026 Maths / B.St. / Geography
Thursday, 26 February 2026 Hindi Thursday, 26 February 2026 Biology/History/App. Maths
Friday, 6 March 2026 Al Friday, 6 March 2026 PE/IP/Hindi/CS/Psychology/NCC/ App. Art

/%\{\x

07 & 08-Feb-2026 - Preparatory Leave - Class 6 to 9

11 & 12-Feb-2026 - Preparatory Leave - Class 11




